Ayurveda (Part Time) (2021 scheme) Part II Supplementary Examinations to be conducted tentatively in January 2026 ,
should register and submit their Final Thesis (CD & Email) to the University as stipulated  below;

Sl 
No.

Details  Date

1
Registration and submission of details of Thesis in the University portal (online) with a fee 
of Rs.1740/- (OneThousand Seven Hundred and Forty only).

09/12/2025 to 
11/12/2025

2
Registration and submission of details of Thesis in the University portal (online) with a fee 
of Rs. 1740/-and a fine of Rs. 5795/- (Total-Rs 7535/-)

12/12/2025

3
Registration and submission of details of Thesis in the University portal (online) with a fee